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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
907 WOZNY, Galil

Section
7.5 int 15.453 15.453 +1.276
7.0 lap 1 25.450 9.997 +1.813
6.5 int 35.389 9.938 +2.113
6.0 lap 2 45.422 10.033 +2.382
55 int 55.626 10.203 +2.365
5.0 lap 3 1:06.017 10.390 +2.050
4.5 int 1:16.587 10.570 +2.510
4.0 lap 4 1:27.240 10.653 +3.073
35 int 1:37.980 10.739 +3.619
3.0 lap 5 1:48.789 10.809 +4.094
2.5 int 1:59.564 10.775 +4.449
2.0 lap 6 2:10.351 10.787 +4.694
1.5 int 2:21.158 10.807 +4.925
1.0 lap 7 2:32.012 10.853 +5.279
0.5 int 2:42.862 10.850 +5.532
0.0 FINISH 2:53.677 10.815 +6.143
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
905 DEKINA, Vlada

Section
7.5 int 15.902 15.902 +1.725
7.0 lap 1 25.414 9.511 +1.777
6.5 int 34.826 9.412 +1.550
6.0 lap 2 44.421 9.595 +1.381
55 int 54.161 9.739 +0.900
5.0 lap 3 1:04.063 9.902 +0.096
4.5 int 1:14.077 10.013 +0.000
4.0 lap 4 1:24.167 10.090 +0.000
35 int 1:34.361 10.194 +0.000
3.0 lap 5 1:44.695 10.334 +0.000
2.5 int 1:55.115 10.420 +0.000
2.0 lap 6 2:05.657 10.541 +0.000
1.5 int 2:16.233 10.575 +0.000
1.0 lap 7 2:26.733 10.499 +0.000
0.5 int 2:37.330 10.597 +0.000
0.0 FINISH 2:47.534 10.203 +0.000
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
903 MACFARLANE, Michelle

Section
7.5 int 16.922 16.922 +2.745
7.0 lap 1 26.993 10.070 +3.356
6.5 int 36.729 9.735 +3.453
6.0 lap 2 46.625 9.895 +3.585
55 int 56.699 10.074 +3.438
5.0 lap 3 1:.07.114 10.415 +3.147
4.5 int 1:17.869 10.755 +3.792
4.0 lap 4 1:28.906 11.036 +4.739
3.5 int 1:40.171 11.265 +5.810
3.0 lap 5 1:51.638 11.466 +6.943
2.5 int 2:03.273 11.635 +8.158
2.0 lap 6 2:14.963 11.689 +9.306
1.5 int 2:27.331 12.368 +11.098
1.0 lap 7 2:38.272 10.940 +11.539
0.5 int 2:49.479 11.207 +12.149
0.0 FINISH 3:00.976 11.496 +13.442
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
906 MAROIS, Manon

Section
7.5 int 14.177 14.177 +0.000
7.0 lap 1 23.637 9.460 +0.000
6.5 int 33.276 9.639 +0.000
6.0 lap 2 43.040 9.763 +0.000
55 int 53.261 10.220 +0.000
5.0 lap 3 1:03.967 10.706 +0.000
45 int 1:14.922 10.954 +0.845
4.0 lap 4 1:26.142 11.220 +1.975
3.5 int 1:37.574 11.431 +3.213
3.0 lap 5 1:49.209 11.635 +4.514
2.5 int 2:00.971 11.762 +5.856
2.0 lap 6 2:12.862 11.891 +7.205
1.5 int 2:24.751 11.888 +8.518
1.0 lap 7 2:36.562 11.811 +9.829
0.5 int 2:48.113 11.550 +10.783
0.0 FINISH 2:59.383 11.270 +11.849
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
901 NOGUEIRA, Stephanie

Section
7.5 int 17.164 17.164 +2.987
7.0 lap 1 28.079 10.915 +4.442
6.5 int 38.554 10.474 +5.278
6.0 lap 2 49.053 10.499 +6.013
55 int 59.652 10.599 +6.391
5.0 lap 3 1:10.420 10.767 +6.453
4.5 int 1:21.271 10.850 +7.194
4.0 lap 4 1:32.258 10.987 +8.091
35 int 1:43.280 11.021 +8.919
3.0 lap 5 1:54.402 11.122 +9.707
2.5 int 2:05.512 11.109 +10.397
2.0 lap 6 2:16.716 11.204 +11.059
1.5 int 2:27.930 11.213 +11.697
1.0 lap 7 2:39.205 11.275 +12.472
0.5 int 2:50.375 11.169 +13.045
0.0 FINISH 3:01.497 11.121 +13.963
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OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA oot

Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
908 ROY, Emilie

Section
7.5 int 15.289 15.289 +1.112
7.0 lap 1 25.500 10.211 +1.863
6.5 int 35.604 10.103 +2.328
6.0 lap 2 45.497 9.892 +2.457
55 int 55.656 10.158 +2.395
5.0 lap 3 1:06.079 10.423 +2.112
4.5 int 1:16.754 10.674 +2.677
4.0 lap 4 1:27.475 10.721 +3.308
3.5 int 1:38.467 10.992 +4.106
3.0 lap 5 1:49.537 11.070 +4.842
2.5 int 2:00.734 11.197 +5.619
2.0 lap 6 2:11.994 11.259 +6.337
1.5 int 2:23.360 11.366 +7.127
1.0 lap 7 2:34.737 11.376 +8.004
0.5 int 2:45.943 11.206 +8.613
0.0 FINISH 2:57.074 11.131 +9.540
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Individual Pursuit Final - Master F
Race distance : 8 laps - 2km

Audit Trail for
902 ULRICH, Lisa

Section
7.5 int 16.086 16.086 +1.909
7.0 lap 1 26.024 9.937 +2.387
6.5 int 35.681 9.657 +2.405
6.0 lap 2 45.554 9.872 +2.514
55 int 55.563 10.009 +2.302
5.0 lap 3 1:05.797 10.233 +1.830
4.5 int 1:16.252 10.455 +2.175
4.0 lap 4 1:26.865 10.613 +2.698
35 int 1:37.564 10.698 +3.203
3.0 lap 5 1:48.372 10.808 +3.677
2.5 int 1:59.295 10.923 +4.180
2.0 lap 6 2:10.456 11.161 +4.799
15 int 2:21.689 11.232 +5.456
1.0 lap 7 2:33.058 11.369 +6.325
0.5 int 2:44.460 11.402 +7.130
0.0 FINISH 2:55.665 11.204 +8.131
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